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Infinite Gauntlet - Marvel Comics

Red Shell - Super Mario

Ghost Trap - Ghostbusters

Robots - Batteries Not Included
Elemental Stones - Fifth Element

Golden Turd - American Dad

Mr. Meeseeks Box - Rick and Morty
Horga’hn - Star Trek The Next Generation

Sankara Stones - Indiana Jones and the Temple of Doom
. Barbasol Can - Jurassic Park

. Flux Capacitor - Back to the Future

. Green Lantern - Green Lantern DC comics

. Hedwig - Harry Potter

. Alien Tentacle - War of the Worlds

. 42 - Hitchhiker’s Guide to the Galaxy

. Chu and Chibi Totoro - My Neighbor Totoro

. Crack in Time and Space and Atraxi Eye - Doctor Who
. Vote Saxon Sign - Doctor Who

. ESD (Earth Space Defense) Logo - Independence Day
. DataDyne Industries - Perfect Dark

. Cyberdyne Systems - Terminator

. Weyland Yutani - Aliens

. Strickland Propane - King of the Hill

. OCP (Omni Consumer Products) - Robocop
. Virtucon - Austin Powers

. ISIS - Archer

. Rekall - Total Recall

. ICS - The Running Man

. Delos - Westworld

. Yoyodyne - Buckaroo Bonzai

. Terminator - Terminator

. Chappie - Chappie

. Marvin - Hitchhiker’s Guide to the Galaxy

. Johnny 5 - Short Circuit

. Humping Robot - Robot Chicken

. Kryten - Red Dwarf

. Darth Vader - Star Wars

. GIR - Invader Zim

. Alpha 5 - Might Morphin’ Power Rangers

. Robot Devil - Futurama

. Crow T. Robot - Mystery Science Theater 3000
. Awesom-O - South Park

. Bender - Futurama

. C-3PO - Star Wars

. Cyberman - Doctor Who

. Gort - The Day the Earth Stood Still

. Rosie - The Jetsons

. Cylon - Battlestar Galactica

. B-Mo - Adventure Time



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Dot Matrix - Spaceballs

The Golden Gun - The Man With the Golden Gun (James Bond)
Phaser - Star Trek The Original Series

Luke’s Lightsaber - Star Wars

lon Nebulizer - Galaxy Quest

Harry Potter’s Glasses - Harry Potter

Thor’s Hammer - Marvel Comics

10th Doctor’s Sonic Screwdriver - Doctor Who

11th Doctor’s Sonic Screwdriver - Doctor Who

12th Doctor’s Sonic Screwdriver - Doctor Who

The Elder Wand - Harry Potter

Harry Potter’s Wand - Harry Potter

Han Solo’s Blaster - Star Wars

Portal Gun - Rick and Morty

Geordi’s VISOR - Star Trek The Next Generation

D’k Tahg - Star Trek The Next Generation

“Dust Buster” Phaser - Star Trek The Next Generation
Walther PPK - James Bond

Cricket Gun - Men In Black

Batarang - Batman

Communicator Badge - Star Trek The Next Generation
Communicator Badge - Star Trek Deep Space Nine and Star Trek Voyager
Lunar Dart - Moon Knight (Marvel Comics)

221-B - Sherlock Holmes

“Open at the Close” - Harry Potter

“No Aliens” Sign - District 9

“The Only Good Bug is a Dead Bug” sign - Starship Troopers
S967238 License Plate From BA’'s Van - The A-Team
ECTO-1 License Plate - Ghostbusters

Dalek - Doctor Who

Raiden’s Hat - Mortal Kombat

Sword of Omens - Thundercats

Master Sword - The Legend of Zelda

He-Man’s Sword - He-Man

Robocop Helmet - Robocop

Judge Dredd Helmet - Judge Dredd

Hylian Shield - The Legend of Zelda

V’s Mask - V for Vendetta

Iron Man’s Helment - Iron Man

BB-8 - Star Wars

Captain America Shield - Captain America

R2D2 - Star Wars

Hoverboard - Back to the Future

Nimbus 2000 - Harry Potter

Gandalf the White’s Staff - The Lord of the Rings

Wyld Stallyn’s Concert Flyer - Bill and Ted’s Excellent Adventure
Worm - Labyrinth

Fizzgig - Dark Crystal

Michaelangelo (and Leonardo) - Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles



99. “Conform. No Thought. Watch T.V.” Poster - They Live
100. K-9 - Doctor Who

101. Goddard - Jimmy Neutron

102. Frisket - ReBoot

103. Fez - Doctor Who

104. District 12 Bag - Hunger Games

105. Ma’'Tok Staff - Stargate

106. The Sorting Hat - Harry Potter

107. The Staff of the Grand Nagus - Star Trek Deep Space Nine
108. The Riddler’s Staff - Batman and Robin

109. 7th Doctor’s Umbrella - Doctor Who

110. Mary Poppins’ Umbrella - Mary Poppins

111. 1st Doctor’s Cane - Doctor Who

112. No Face - Spirited Away

113. Loki Mask - The Mask

114. Finn Sword - Adventure Time

115. Peter’s Shield - The Chronicles of Narnia

116. Rose’s Sword - Steven Universe

117. KNIGHT License - Knight Rider

118. KAZ 2Y5 License from Baby - Supernatural

119. 900STRA License from Bumblebee - Transformers
120. OUTATIME License - Back to the Future

121. Chain Saw - Evil Dead

122. Star - Super Mario

123. Ring - Sonic the Hedgehog

124. The Rocketeer Helmet - The Rocketeer

125. H.E.L.P. eR. - Venture Bros

126. Bad Robot - Bad Robot

127. Cobra Commander Helmet - G.l. Joe

128. Mongol Sword - Flash Gordon

129. Lucille - The Walking Dead

130. Portal Gun - Portal

131. Ruby Red Slippers - The Wizard of Oz

132. Spongebob’s Krusty Krab Hat - Spongebob Squarepants
133. Ooze Cannister - Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles
134. Austin Power’s Mojo - Austin Powers

135. T-Virus Cannister - Resident Evil

136. Sailor Moon Wand - Sailor Moon

137. Gas Gun - Darkwing Duck

138. Atreides Gun - Dune

139. Data’s Belt Buckle - The Goonies

140. Bat'Leth - Star Trek The Next Generation

141. Joker’s Pistol - Batman

142. Poke Ball - Pokemon

143. Captain Mal’s Pistol - Firefly

144. Martian Laser Weapon - Mars Attacks

145. Marvin the Martian Disintegrator - Looney Toons
146. Dragonball - Dragonball

147. E.T. in Drag - E.T.
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Unicorn Origami - BladeRunner

Jelly Babies - Doctor Who

Gizmo - Gremlins

4th Doctor - Doctor Who

Tron Disk - Tron

Laser Pistol - Lost In Space

Pulse Weapon - Farscape

Stun Gun - Space 1999

Zack Buster Sword - Final Fantasy
XZ-38 Disintegrator Pistol - Buck Rogers
Deckard’s Gun - BladeRunner

Spawn Mask - Spawn

The Samaritan - Hellboy

Blaster - Forbidden Planet

RDA Handgun - Avatar

League Sidearm - The Last Starfighter
Vega’s Mask - Street Fighter

PPG - Babylon 5

General Ursus Pistol - Planet of the Apes
M41A - Aliens

Visitors Laser Pistol - V

Gas Gun - Green Hornet

Pulse Pistol - Seaquest DSV

. Energy Sword - Halo
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Sandman DS Gun - Logan’s Run

Star Rod - Kirby

Stark Banner - Game of Thrones

Black Knight Helmet - Monty Python and the Holy Grail
Megaman Helmet - Megaman

Spartan Shield - 300

Mojo Jojo Hat - Powerpuff Girls

Predator Helmet - Predator
Maschinenmensch - Metropolis

Tribbles - Star Trek

ALF - ALF

Commander Spock - Star Trek

Leela - Futurama

Nibbler - Futurama

The TARDIS - Doctor Who

Yoda - Star Wars

Sting - The Lord of the Rings

The One Ring - The Lord of the Rings
Death Note - Death Note

Guinan - Star Trek The Next Generation
Fish Fingers and Custard - Doctor Who
River Song’s Journal - Doctor Who
Quark - Star Trek Deep Space Nine
Latinum Bars - Star Trek Deep Space Nine
Robbie the Robot - Forbidden Planet



197. B-9 (The Robot) - Lost In Space
198. “Good for Health Bad for Education” Sign - Akira
199. Slurm Ad - Futurama

200. Pawtucket Patriot Ad - Family Guy
201. Duff Beer Ad - The Simpsons

202. Morley Cigarettes Ad - The X Files
203. “To Serve Man” - The Twilight Zone
204. TV Under Control - The Outer Limits
205. Soylent Green - Soylent Green

206. Burger of the Day - Bob’s Burgers
207. 9 3/4 - Harry Potter

208. Roger - American Dad

209. Worm’s Wart Soup - The Nightmare Before Christmas
210. “Damn Good Coffee” - Twin Peaks
211. “Pig in a Poke” - Supernatural

212. HAL 9000 - 2001 A Space Odyssey
213. Kang - The Simpsons

214. Adipose - Doctor Who

215. Wall-E - Wall-E

216. Betelgeuse Ad - Beetlejuice

217. Ray Ban Sunglasses - They Live



